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1
Dr. Kalpesh H. 

Pathak
Principal 11.3.1965

M.A. (Eng), M.A. (Edu.), M.Ed., 

D.P.A.,

P.G.C.T.E., Ph.D.

(Edu.)

26 Years 15/01/2014
Fulltime

Regular

Academic Level 14 

As per 7th Pay 

Matrix

ABNPP5157B 9979896321 kalpeshp@iite.ac.in

2
Dr. Divya 

Sharma
Professor 14.8.1973

M.Sc. (Zoology) M.Ed, NET, JRF,

PhD (Education), PGDHE
19 Years

19-01-2017 & 21-03-

2020

Fulltime

Regular

Academic Level 14 

As per 7th Pay 

Matrix

BOIPS7960C 9920026976 divyas@iite.ac.in

3
Dr. Prerana H. 

Shelat
Professor 11.8.1975

M.Sc. (Physics), M.Ed., Ph.D. 

(Edu.) NET, GSLET, CIC
17 Years

01-03-2016 & 21-03-

2020

Fulltime

Regular

Academic Level 14 

As per 7th Pay 

Matrix

AWAPS1550P 8320737645 preranas@iite.ac.in

4
Dr. Jaynaben 

Joshi
Professor 27.4.1981 M.Ed., M.Phil, Ph.D., NET, SLET 14 Years 03/04/2020

Fulltime

Regular

Academic Level 14 

As per 7th Pay 

Matrix

AHWPJ8450E 9828753911 jaynaj@iite.ac.in

5

Dr. 

Deepkumar J. 

Trivedi

Asso. Prof. 25.2.1982
M.A., B.Ed., Ph.D.

(English)
16 Years 01/02/2018

Fulltime

Regular

Academic Level 13-

A As per 7th Pay 

Matrix

AFRPT5143B 9427857530 deepkumart@iite.ac.in

6
Dr. Dipika B. 

Patel
Asso. Prof.

22-10-

1980

P.hd (Physics), B.Ed M.sc ( 

Physics),CIC
13 Years 14/11/2019

Fulltime

Regular

Academic Level 13-

A As per 7th Pay 

Matrix

BNAPP2417C 9974261285 dipikap@iite.ac.in

7

Dr. 

Sudhirkumar 

Haribhai 

Tandel

Asso. Prof. 22.7.1978
M.Sc.(Chemistry), 

M.Ed.,Ph.D.(Edu.)., NET, GSET
18 Years 14/11/2019

Fulltime

Regular

Academic Level 13-

A As per 7th Pay 

Matrix

AEAPT9865Q 7405260425 sudhirkumart@iite.ac.in

8

Dr. 

Hemantkumar 

R. Prajapati

Asso. Prof. 8.8.1975 M.Sc. , P.hd (Chemistry) , B.ed 21 Years 14/11/2019
Fulltime

Regular

Academic Level 13-

A As per 7th Pay 

Matrix

AGHPP3622L 9879145095 hemantkumarp@iite.ac.in

9
Dr. Mehul P. 

Dave
Asso. Prof. 20.6.1977

M.sc, P.hd(Micro)B.ed UGC-NET, 

CSIR- NET,GSET
21 Years 14/11/2019

Fulltime

Regular

Academic Level 13-

A As per 7th Pay 

Matrix

AIOPD7621E 7984978221 mehul@iite.ac.in

10
Dr. Viral B. 

Jadav
Asso. Prof. 30.7.1978

B.sc, LL.B, M.ed

P.hd(edu) M.A

(edu), M.A ( Sciology) Net

17 Years 14/11/2019
Fulltime

Regular

Academic Level 13-

A As per 7th Pay 

Matrix

AIFPB4149N 8320279179 viralj@iite.ac.in

11

Dr. 

Bhaveshkuma

r Ishvarbhai 

Raval 

Asso. Prof. 1.6.1971
M.Com. , M.Ed.,

Ph.D , GSLET, M.A.

Sociology, PGDEVS, PGDDE

18 Years 02/07/2020
Fulltime

Regular

Academic Level 10 

As per 7th Pay 

Matrix

AIHPR6537L 9909946904 bhaveshr@iite.ac.in

12

Dr. Anilkumar 

Kanjibhai 

Varsat

Asso. Prof. 25.9.1979 M.A., M.Ed., Ph.D. 14 Years 01/04/2021
Fulltime

Regular

Academic Level 10 

As per 7th Pay 

Matrix

AETPV8073P 9426315705 anilv@iite.ac.in

13

Dr. Jumisree 

Sarmah 

Pathak

Asst. Prof. 1.3.1980
M.Sc.(Physics), PhD (Physics), 

MBA (HR)
8 Years 08/08/2013

Fulltime

Regular

Academic Level 10 

As per 7th Pay 

Matrix

AYVPP3599G 9714488598 jumisreeshp@iite.ac.in

Indian Institute of Teacher Education Staff Profile 2021-2022



14
Dr. Paras D. 

Uchat
Asst. Prof. 9.5.1979 M.Sc., Ph.D. in Maths, B.Ed 11 Years 08/08/2013

Fulltime

Regular

Academic Level 10 

As per 7th Pay 

Matrix

AAOPU4441R 9824434459 parasu@ iite.ac.in

15
Dr. Tejas H. 

Pavagadhi
Asst. Prof.

27-12-

1975

M.Sc. (Org.Chem.), 

Ph.D.(Chemistry)
15 Years 24/08/2013

Fulltime

Regular

Academic Level 10 

As per 7th Pay 

Matrix

AKBPP3477F 8320499522 tejasp@iite.ac.in

16
Dr. Sheetal 

Helaiya
Asst. Prof. 17.6.1979

M.Com., (HRA), M.Ed., Ph.D. 

(Edu.), NET, PGDCA
13 Years 01/03/2016

Fulltime

Regular

Academic Level 10 

As per 7th Pay 

Matrix

ABXPH3546C 9925753801 sheetalh@iite.ac.in

17

Dr. 

Swarnabharati 

Evani

Asst. Prof. 3.8.1979
MA (English Literature), M.Phil, 

PGCTE, Ph.D (English Literature), 

GSET, NET

14 Years 26/03/2016
Fulltime

Regular

Academic Level 10 

As per 7th Pay 

Matrix

AAKPE6182B 9898260507 swarnabharatie@iite.ac.in

18
Dr. Rajesh R. 

Rathod
Asst. Prof. 25.5.1982

B.Ed, M.Ed, PhD

(Education), NET, GSLET
12 Years 20/01/2017

Fulltime

Regular

Academic Level 10 

As per 7th Pay 

Matrix

UTID0000448 9426854534 rajeshr@iite.ac.in

19
Dr. Roshni P. 

Adiyecha
Asst. Prof. 4.1.1983 M.Sc., PhD. 8 Years 15/01/2018

Fulltime

Regular

Academic Level 10 

As per 7th Pay 

Matrix

BUGPA9765D 9429901522 roshnia@iite.ac.in

20
Dr. Rashmiben 

R. Bariya
Asst. Prof.

13-10-

1985

M.Sc. M. Phill, Ph.D., CSIR UGC 

NET
3 Years 25/01/2018

Fulltime

Regular

Academic Level 10 

As per 7th Pay 

Matrix

BHRPB6692L 9825276974 rashmibenb@iite.ac.in

21
Mr. Dhananjay 

V. Deshmukh
Asst. Prof. 24.7.1987

M.Sc., M.Ed., UGC NET, SET

(Education), PhD Pursuing
9 Years 14/06/2018

Fulltime

Regular

Academic Level 10 

As per 7th Pay 

Matrix

AOHPD8569A 8830744362 dhananjayd@iite.ac.in

22
Ms. Darshana 

B. Likhada
Asst. Prof. 24.8.1993

M.Sc., Ph. D

(Pursuing), NET, GSET, GATE
3 Years 21/06/2018

Fulltime

Regular

Academic Level 10 

As per 7th Pay 

Matrix

APRPL5232K 8347169699 darshanal@iite.ac.in

23

Dr. Hemant 

Kumar 

Maurya

Asst. Prof. 2.8.1984
M.Com, M.Ed (Special V.I.), 

PGDEA, UGC NET - JRF, Ph.D

Pursuing

10 Years 26/06/2018
Fulltime

Regular

Academic Level 10 

As per 7th Pay 

Matrix

ANIPM6907B 9026438608 hemantm@iite.ac.in

24

Dr. Nishant 

Sharadkumar 

Joshi

Asst. Prof.
13-12-

1982

M.a (english), M.ed, M.phil, 

P.hd(Edu),

UGC-NET.

15 Years 14/11/2019
Fulltime

Regular

Academic Level 10 

As per 7th Pay 

Matrix

AJNPJ0320J 9624233754 nishantj@iite.ac.in

25
Dr. Dipak K. 

Chaudhari
Asst. Prof. 2.6.1979

M.A(History) M.ed P.hd ( 

edu),GSET(EDU&His)
14 Years 15/11/2019

Fulltime

Regular

Academic Level 10 

As per 7th Pay 

Matrix

AEDPC4093A 9723618055 dipakc@iite.ac.in

26
Dr. Rushi 

B.Joshi
Asst. Prof. 16.9.1988 M.A,M.ed, Ph.d,GSET 2.5 Year 14/11/2019

Fulltime

Regular

Academic Level 10 

As per 7th Pay 

Matrix

AODPJ1411M 9427903033 rushij@iite.ac.in

27
Dr. Archana 

patel
Asst. Prof. 24.1.1980

M.A., B.Ed., Dip. in Ling., NET, 

Ph.D
2.5 Years 14/11/2019

Fulltime

Regular

Academic Level 10 

As per 7th Pay 

Matrix

ARHPP8739M 9898093794 archanap@iite.ac.in



28
Dr. Keval J. 

Gadani
Asst. Prof. 12.9.1990

M.phil(Physics), Ph.d(physics), 

B.ed
3 Year 14/11/2019

Fulltime

Regular

Academic Level 10 

As per 7th Pay 

Matrix

BNLPG5949P 7984119411 kevalg@iite.ac.in

29

Dr. 

Kunjankumar 

Nileshbhai 

Shah

Asst. Prof. 5.7.1986
M.Sc-Maths, M. Phil, Ph.D., 

B.Ed.
9 Years 14/11/2019

Fulltime

Regular

Academic Level 10 

As per 7th Pay 

Matrix

BJIPS3633M 9714926125 kunjankumars@iite.ac.in

30

Dr. Gopal 

Balkrishna 

Upadhyay

Asst. Prof. 6.9.1982 M.A. Ph.D. (sanskrit) B.Ed. 2 Year 14/11/2019
Fulltime

Regular

Academic Level 10 

As per 7th Pay 

Matrix

AFAPU2748C 9662177299 gopalu@iite.ac.in

31
Ms. Megha 

Tadvi
Asst. Prof. 7.8.1986

M.A ( Gujarati), M.ed, PGDGC 

GSET
6 years 14/11/2019

Fulltime

Regular

Academic Level 10 

As per 7th Pay 

Matrix

AJLPT4291Q 6353274055 meghat@iite.ac.in

32
Ms. Hetal 

Patel
Asst. Prof. 7.2.1993 M.Sc., GSET, B.ed. 1.5 Years 22/03/2020

Fulltime

Regular

Academic Level 10 

As per 7th Pay 

Matrix

FTCPP6344E 8320239940 hetalj@iite.ac.in

33

Dr.Jyoti 

Rupinkumar 

Raval

Asst. Prof.
29-07-

1977
M.Sc., M.Ed. Ph.D. 7.5 Years 29/01/2021

Fulltime

Regular

Academic Level 10 

As per 7th Pay 

Matrix

AHBPD5336J 9824512456 jyotid@iite.ac.in

34
Dr. Sachin B. 

Undre
Asst. Prof.

07-06-

1984
M.Sc.,Ph.D. 6 Years 08/02/2021 Contractual Fixed Pay Rs. 32,500 ABIPU4097N 9601060781 sachinu@iite.ac.in

35
Dr. Priyanka S. 

Patel
Asst. Prof.

22-07-

1992
M.Sc., Ph.D. 3 Years 08/02/2021 Contractual Fixed Pay Rs. 32,500 BJJPP8420N 9712934512 priyankap@iite.ac.in

36
Ms. Shiksha 

Saini
Asst. Prof.

10-11-

1986
M.Sc., NET 1 Year 08/02/2021 Contractual Fixed Pay Rs. 32,500 HBHPS6317H 8089885764 shikshas@iite.ac.in

37 Dr. Flora Shah Asst. Prof.
08-08-

1984
M.Sc., M.Phil, Ph.D., B.Ed., NET 5 Years 08/02/2021 Contractual Fixed Pay Rs. 32,500 CGRPS4072H 9978196059 floras@iite.ac.in

38
Dr. Vilas 

Parmar
Asst. Prof.

10-11-

1982
M.Sc., B.Ed., M.Phil, Ph.D., GSET 5 Years 08/02/2021 Contractual Fixed Pay Rs. 32,500 BRYPP6412R 7016359511 vilas5838@gmail.com

39
Ms. Komal 

Savaliya
Asst. Prof.

M.Sc,Ph.D(CSIR,NET,JRF,GSET,G

ATE)
1.7 Years 08/02/2021 Contractual Fixed Pay Rs. 32,500 DPBPS 5125B 7698826280 komalsavaliya16@gmail.com

40
Ms. Navitha S. 

Nair
Asst. Prof.

01-03-

1984
M.Sc., M.Ed., Ph.D., NET 4 Month 08/02/2021 Contractual Fixed Pay Rs. 32,500 AXIPN6264A 8142454876 navithan@iite.ac.in

41
Ms. Shashi 

Pathak
Asst. Prof.

03-10-

1992
M.A., B.Ed. 8 Month 08/05/2021 Contractual Fixed Pay Rs. 32,500 BPAPP4260B 9328513102 sashipathakshri@gmil.com

mailto:vilas5838@gmail.com
mailto:komalsavaliya16@gmail.com
mailto:sashipathakshri@gmil.com


42
Ms. Devarshi 

Modi
Asst. Prof.

07-08-

1993
M.A., M.Phil, GSET 2 Years 08/05/2021 Contractual Fixed Pay Rs. 32,500 EAIPM3783G 8128400268 devarshim@iite.ac.in

43
Dr. Vipul J. 

Thaker 
Asst. Prof.

26-09-

1972

M.A., B.Ed.,

M.Phil.Ph.D.,NET
13 Years 08/05/2021 Contractual Fixed Pay Rs. 32,500 AZKPT1225D 9427747491 gujarati.iite@gmail.com

44

Dr. 

Pushpendraku

mar Kalal

Asst. Prof.
07-09-

1985
M.A., B.Ed., M.Phil, Ph.D., GSET 1.5 Years 08/06/2021 Contractual Fixed Pay Rs. 32,500 HOEPK7423A 9016812583 pushpendrak@iite.ac.in

45
Dr. Sunny 

Gawande
Asst. Prof.

11-09-

1993
M.Sc., GSET 1 Year 08/09/2021 Contractual Fixed Pay Rs. 32,500 BHBPG0195D 8200548215 gawande35@gmail.com

46
Dr. Viral A. 

Solanki
Asst. Prof.

26-06-

1994
M.Sc., Ph.D., GSET 4 Month 08/09/2021 Contractual Fixed Pay Rs. 32,500 HLNPS7477A 7041629516 viralsolankithy@gmail.com

47
Mr. Bibhu 

Bhusan Nayak
Asst. Prof. 06/09/1979 M.Sc,M.Ed,Ph.D 4 Years 08/10/2021 Contractual Fixed Pay Rs. 32,500 APVPN2358A 9650924123 bibhueducation@gmail.com

48
Ms. Moumita 

Ghosh
Asst. Prof.

01-02-

1992

M.Sc., M.Phil. GSET,PhD 

(Pursuing)
3 Years 08/11/2021 Contractual Fixed Pay Rs. 32,500 BJQPG0395G 9033550499 ghosh234mou@gmail.com

49
Ms. Sonal 

Thareja
Professor

09-07-

1974
M.Com, M.Ed., Ph.D., NET 15 Years 23-08-2021 Contractual

Fixed Pay Rs. 

1,00,000
ADOPT1390F 9824722899 sonalt@iite.ac.in

50 Dr. Vijay Sevak Asst. Prof.
22-07-

1957
B.A., M.Ed., Ph.D. 23 Years 09/01/2021 Contractual

Fixed Pay Rs. 

1,00,000
AELPS3270F 9825130209 v$sevak@yahoo.in

51

Dr. 

Satishprakash 

Shukla

Professor
06-08-

1959
M.Com, M.Ed., Ph.D., 31 Years 11/08/2021 Contractual

Fixed Pay Rs. 

1,00,000
AJUPS3731P 9898988895 satishprakashs@iite.ac.in

52
Ms. Harsha 

Asnani
Asst. Prof.

04-10-

1988
M.C.A. 2 Years 09/01/2021 Contractual Fixed Pay Rs. 32,500 BLZPA5253N 9617897239 harshaa@iite.ac.in

53
Dr. Vandana 

Modi
Asst. Prof. 09/01/1988

M.Sc (Human 

Development),Ph.D
1.5 Years 16-12-2021 Contractual Fixed Pay Rs. 32,500 AQFPV3562P 8160667630 vandanam@iite.ac.in

54
Virendrakuma

r Patel
Asst. Prof. 21.07.1995 M.Sc,PhD (Pursuing) 6 years 15-09-2021 Contractual Fixed Pay Rs. 32,500 EFZPP4317B 9909774972 virendrakumar@iite.ac.in

55
Mr. Yogesh 

Pawar
Asst. Prof. 12.10.1987 M.F.A. 6 Years 08/10/2021 Contractual Fixed Pay Rs. 32,500 CWKPP4805L 9898643615 artistyogeshpawar@gmail.com

mailto:gujarati.iite@gmail.com
mailto:gawande35@gmail.com
mailto:viralsolankithy@gmail.com
mailto:bibhueducation@gmail.com
mailto:ghosh234mou@gmail.com
mailto:v$sevak@yahoo.in
mailto:vandanam@iite.ac.in
mailto:artistyogeshpawar@gmail.com


56
Mr. Amit 

Barot
Asst. Prof.

19-10-

1986
M.P.A. 2 Years 08/04/2021 Contractual Fixed Pay Rs. 32,500 BRJPB6313C 9737192561 amitdmusic@gmail.com

57
Ms. Jhanvi 

Vora
Asst. Prof.

23-03-

1990
M.A, B.Ed., GSET 4 Month 08/04/2021 Contractual Fixed Pay Rs. 20,000 AWJPB6859R 9898092902 jhanvivo@iite.ac.in

mailto:amitdmusic@gmail.com
mailto:jhanvivo@iite.ac.in

